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Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn = Captain
L = Libero

Non scoring
Skills

Dig

Set

Reception
Success - Faults

# Attempts

Excellent
Total
Atts

No Name

79 188 Total Team
26 55 13 LAZARO-REVILLA Dennise
14 30 3 WONG Ma. Deanna
35 201 Total Team
29 156 3 WONG Ma. Deanna
41 101 Total Team
20 43 13 LAZARO-REVILLA Dennise
10 28 2 CHENG Desiree Wynea

Excellent
Total
Atts

No Name

96 189 Total Team
18 34 3 DAQUIS Rachel Anne
18 29 9 GENERAL Fatima Bia
33 176 Total Team
32 152 22 CAYUNA Maria Angelica
51 88 Total Team
26 43 7 MOLINA Frances Xinia

Best Scorer 31 103 10 TOLENTINO Katrina Mae17 102 7 MOLINA Frances Xinia

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

63 234 Total Team
25 67 10 TOLENTINO Katrina Mae
12 53 1 MOLDE Ma. Lina Isabel
10 78 Total Team

4 13 10 TOLENTINO Katrina Mae
2 16 1 MOLDE Ma. Lina Isabel
2 99 Total Team
2 23 10 TOLENTINO Katrina Mae

24 Total Team
99 411 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

56 216 Total Team
15 76 7 MOLINA Frances Xinia
12 39 1 TRONCOSO Glaudine
11 83 Total Team
4 14 22 CAYUNA Maria Angelica
2 10 18 MENESES Marivic Velaine
5 108 Total Team
1 17 11 DORIA Roselyn
1 20 22 CAYUNA Maria Angelica

36 Total Team
108 407 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

CMF • Choco Mucho Flying Titans 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 MOLDE Ma. Lina Isabel

2 CHENG Desiree Wynea

3 WONG Ma. Deanna Izabella

4 VIRAY Caitlyn

9 GASTON Pauline Marie Monique

10 TOLENTINO Katrina Mae

11 OGUNSANYA Aduke Christine

12 FERRER Jamenea

13 LAZARO-REVILLA Dennise MichelleL

14 DE LEON Isabel Beatriz

15 PALEC Shannen

16 PONCE Tonnie RoseL

21 AROCHA Regine

22 NUNAG Cherry Rose
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14

1
1

31
8

2

4

Coach:
Assistant:

ALMADRO Oliver Allan
MABBAYAD Edjet

CHD • Cignal HD Spikers 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 TRONCOSO Glaudine

2 ACUNA Jacqueline

3 DAQUIS Rachel Anne

5 LAYUG Maristela Genn

7 MOLINA Frances Xinia

8 ARANETA Angeli Pauline

9 GENERAL Fatima BiaL

11 DORIA Roselyn

14 DIONELA AngeliqueL

15 ABRIAM Klarisa

17 MALABANAN Jerrili

18 MENESES Marivic Velaine

19 ESTRANERO Ma. Arielle

22 CAYUNA Maria Angelica
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1
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Coach:
Assistant:

DELOS SANTOS Cesael
BELIRAN Kirk

Referees: Santos, Mark (NR) & Celso, Bobby (NR)

CHD
CMF 2

3 24
26

19
25

25
16

25
21

15
11

108
99

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:32 0:29 0:27 0:32 0:19 2:19

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

5 2,84907/14/2022

San Juan

FilOil Flying V Centre

Match duration: Start: 14:36 End: 17:07 Total: 2:31
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Preliminaries


